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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 ROGER DA SILVA BATISTA 627,76 X --- --- ---
2 HERBERT DA SILVA RUFINO 626,72 X --- --- ---
3 KAUA SOUZA DOS SANTOS PINTO 623,64 X --- --- ---
4 MARIA FERNANDA VIEIRA MOTA 610,08 X --- --- ---
5 YURI CHAGAS RODRIGUES PERRUT 609,20 X --- --- ---
6 CAMILLA VITORIA ANUNCIACAO CARVALHO 608,44 X --- --- ---
7 ANTONIO JOSE TORRES GUIMARAES FILHO 606,94 X --- --- ---
8 NATHAN MARINS AMARAL DA SILVA 603,62 X --- --- ---
9 SAVIO RAMOS TOBIAS 600,92 X --- --- ---

10 DAVIDSON FIAES DE SOUZA 597,40 X --- --- ---
11 LUIS DANIEL FELIZARDO DE ANCHIETA LACERDA LOPES 596,78 X --- --- ---
12 RYAN DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 595,60 X --- --- ---
13 GUSTAVO GONCALVES DA CONCEICAO 594,16 X --- --- ---
14 ARTUR RODRIGUES CARVALHO SANTOS 591,66 X --- --- ---
15 EMMANUELLE CRISTINA GUIMARAES XIMENES 591,34 X --- --- ---
16 VITOR RAPHAEL SILVA MARQUES 587,76 X --- --- ---
17 LAURA ELISA JACINTO DA SILVA 583,46 X --- --- ---
18 RAISSA SANTOS PERRONE 581,40 X --- --- ---
19 CHARLES DE JESUS RAMOS 579,48 X --- --- ---
20 RAYSSA CALIXTO FREIRE 575,78 X --- --- ---
21 DANIEL MAXIMIANO AFONSO DOS SANTOS 574,44 X --- --- ---
22 GUSTAVO DA SILVA 573,66 X --- --- ---
23 FRANCISCO DANIEL BORGES DE SOUSA 571,68 X --- --- ---
24 CAUA RAPOZO COELHO 565,28 X --- --- ---
25 BRUNO DE MELO RODRIGUES 565,24 X --- --- ---
26 VICTOR DE SOUZA LIMA 563,52 X --- --- ---
27 FABIO RAMOS DE SOUZA 562,64 X --- --- ---
28 MATHEUS TENTONI NASCIMENTO 562,40 X --- --- ---
29 FELIPE GABRIEL ANDRADE SILVA 556,70 X --- --- ---
30 YURI RICHARD OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 555,32 X --- --- ---
31 THIAGO DA SILVA QUARTO 553,64 X --- --- ---
32 EMMANUEL PHILADELPHO DE ARAUJO 544,46 X --- --- ---
33 JOSE CARLOS REIS ROMAO 544,38 X --- --- ---
34 GABRIEL DA ROCHA LEITE 542,80 X --- --- ---
35 GUSTAVO BARBOZA DE SOUZA 541,04 X --- --- ---
36 JONAS CARDOSO BATISTA 540,64 X --- --- ---
37 SARAH LYS DE PAULO SILVA 539,96 X --- --- ---
38 CARLOS DANIEL CARDOSO KLEM 539,74 X --- --- ---
39 ERICSON DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FILHO 537,66 X --- --- ---
40 LYANN SOUSA DOS SANTOS 533,88 X --- --- ---
41 ARTUR FERREIRA DA PAIXAO 533,88 X --- --- ---
42 ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO DO AMARAL JUNIOR 532,68 X --- --- ---
43 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA RANGEL DANTAS 532,14 X --- --- ---
44 MATTHEUS GUEDES DE MATOS 524,80 X --- --- ---
45 EMANUEL DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 523,76 X --- --- ---
46 CAIO VIANA CARDOZO LOURENCO DA SILVA 520,82 X --- --- ---
47 MARLON RAMOS 519,22 X --- --- ---
48 LUCAS FERREIRA DIAS 517,90 X --- --- ---
49 WESLEY LAURIANO DUARTE 515,34 X --- --- ---
50 IVANA BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 508,46 X --- --- ---
51 PEDRO EMANUEL DA SILVA CRUZ 505,46 X --- --- ---
52 MANUELA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS ROSS 503,74 X --- --- ---
53 MIKAELLEN ESCOBAR MARIA MENDES 500,04 X --- --- ---
54 ADRIELLE MARIA MACIEL PASSOS 499,40 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
55 LUCAS DA SILVA DE MATOS 497,88 X --- --- ---
56 ARTHUR PIMENTA ALBERIGUES 497,30 X --- --- ---
57 JOAO PEDRO ALVES DE PAULA GUIMARAES 495,94 X --- --- ---
58 GUSTAVO BALBINO VIANA MOREIRA 494,82 X --- --- ---
59 RODRIGO FRANCISQUINI PIMENTEL 488,88 X --- --- ---
60 ERICK AMARAL DE MORAIS 487,04 X --- --- ---
61 ABNER AUGUSTO LIMA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 486,38 X --- --- ---
62 JEAN DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 485,42 X --- --- ---
63 GABRIEL RIBEIRO BARBOSA 483,02 X --- --- ---
64 JENIFFER DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA 482,06 X --- --- ---
65 FELIPE SANTOS NASCIMENTO 474,28 X --- --- ---
66 JHONATA MARTINS BRASIL 473,42 X --- --- ---
67 JONAS BARBOSA FIRMINO 469,92 X --- --- ---
68 ESTERLAINE DA SILVA 467,02 X --- --- ---
69 YAGO ANDRE MORAES SILVA 466,98 X --- --- ---
70 ANA HELOYSA DE SOUSA RAMOS 465,90 X --- --- ---
71 DIEGO FELIPPE DA SILVA SANTOS 462,84 X --- --- ---
72 RYAN FERNANDES DE SOUZA 455,22 X --- --- ---
73 JHULIE JANUARIO LEMOS DE SOUZA 453,02 X --- --- ---
74 CAIO DE AMORIM DOS SANTOS 447,46 X --- --- ---
75 LUCAS MOREIRA ROCHA 435,86 X --- --- ---
76 LORENNA COSTA DOS REIS DE DEUS 433,16 X --- --- ---
77 DAYANE MARIA DE FARIA SOARES 430,54 X --- --- ---
78 KEVIN DELFINO DE SIQUEIRA LIMA 426,16 X --- --- ---
79 JULIANA SANTOS MOURA 418,42 X --- --- ---
80 SIMONE DA CONCEICAO CARLOS 273,20 X --- --- ---

1 SARAH LYS DE PAULO SILVA 539,96 --- --- X ---
2 ERICSON DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FILHO 537,66 --- --- X ---
3 ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO DO AMARAL JUNIOR 532,68 --- --- X ---
4 LUCAS FERREIRA DIAS 517,90 --- --- X ---
5 WESLEY LAURIANO DUARTE 515,34 --- --- X ---
6 PEDRO EMANUEL DA SILVA CRUZ 505,46 --- --- X ---
7 JEAN DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 485,42 --- --- X ---
8 JENIFFER DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA 482,06 --- --- X ---
9 DIEGO FELIPPE DA SILVA SANTOS 462,84 --- --- X ---

10 CAIO DE AMORIM DOS SANTOS 447,46 --- --- X ---
1 LAURA ELISA JACINTO DA SILVA 583,46 --- --- --- X
2 FABIO RAMOS DE SOUZA 562,64 --- --- --- X
3 MATHEUS TENTONI NASCIMENTO 562,40 --- --- --- X
4 THIAGO DA SILVA QUARTO 553,64 --- --- --- X
5 EMMANUEL PHILADELPHO DE ARAUJO 544,46 --- --- --- X
6 GUSTAVO BARBOZA DE SOUZA 541,04 --- --- --- X
7 CARLOS DANIEL CARDOSO KLEM 539,74 --- --- --- X
8 LYANN SOUSA DOS SANTOS 533,88 --- --- --- X
9 ARTUR FERREIRA DA PAIXAO 533,88 --- --- --- X

10 EMANUEL DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 523,76 --- --- --- X
11 CAIO VIANA CARDOZO LOURENCO DA SILVA 520,82 --- --- --- X
12 MARLON RAMOS 519,22 --- --- --- X
13 MANUELA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS ROSS 503,74 --- --- --- X
14 MIKAELLEN ESCOBAR MARIA MENDES 500,04 --- --- --- X
15 ADRIELLE MARIA MACIEL PASSOS 499,40 --- --- --- X
16 ARTHUR PIMENTA ALBERIGUES 497,30 --- --- --- X
17 RODRIGO FRANCISQUINI PIMENTEL 488,88 --- --- --- X
18 ERICK AMARAL DE MORAIS 487,04 --- --- --- X
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19 ABNER AUGUSTO LIMA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 486,38 --- --- --- X
20 FELIPE SANTOS NASCIMENTO 474,28 --- --- --- X
21 JHONATA MARTINS BRASIL 473,42 --- --- --- X
22 JONAS BARBOSA FIRMINO 469,92 --- --- --- X
23 ESTERLAINE DA SILVA 467,02 --- --- --- X
24 ANA HELOYSA DE SOUSA RAMOS 465,90 --- --- --- X
25 JHULIE JANUARIO LEMOS DE SOUZA 453,02 --- --- --- X
26 SIMONE DA CONCEICAO CARLOS 273,20 --- --- --- X


